ED 243 169
TITLE
INSTITUTION
SPONS AGENCY
PUB DATE
CONTRACT
NOTE

that is done together" by the content teacher and the supervisor
who share "the expert role."
HOW TO ORDER COPIES OF ITEMS REVIEWED
DO NOT ORDER FROM THE CLEARINGHOUSE
The numbers below correspond with the numbers of entries in the
text and give ordering information for those items. Addresses for
ordering items from the publishers are given. For documents specify
author and title; for journal articles specify journal, volume, issue,
and date. Singel copy price is quoted. Instructions for ordering
materials from EDRS follow the
1. Longman, Inc., 19 W. 44th St., New York, N.Y. 10036. $8.95.
2. journal of Research and Development in Education, University
of Georgia, Room G-3, Aderhold Bld., Athens, GA 30602. $3.00.
3. NASSP, 1S14 Association Dr., Reston, VA 22091. $4.00.
4. Same as Nc. 3.
5. Same as No. 2.
6. Association for Supervision and CurriLulum Development, 225
N. Washington SI., Alexandria, VA 22314. $3.00.
7. EDRS. Specify ED 211 965. MF $0.97. PC $2.15.
8. Same as No. 2.
9. Same as No. 6.
10. Same as No. 3.
1 i . ASCD, 225 N. Washiogtm St., Alexandria, VA 22314. $3.75
prepaid.
ERIC.Document Reproduction Service (EDRS), P.O. Box 190, Ar-
lington, VA 22210 in MF (microficheup to 96 pages per fiche)
or PC (paper copy reproduction). Payment must accompany orders
of less than $10.00. Include shipping charges as follows:
1st class: (MF only) 1-3, $0.20; 4-8, $0.37; 9-14, $0.54; 15-18,
$0.71; 19-21, $0.88; 22-27, $1.05; 28-32, $1.22.
U.P.S.: 33-75 MF or 1-75 PC pages, not to exceed $1-.47; each
additional 75 MF or PC pages through 525, S0.37; 526-1500
MF or PC pages, not to exceed $4.07-$8.55.
McCleary, Lloyd E. "Competencies in Clinical
Supervision." Journal of Research and Development